IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Attorney Docket Nos. 8222 V-500175

COVER SHEET FOR RECORDAL OF DOCUMENT (TRADEMARK)

Hon. Commissioner of Patents and Trader~r~

Washington, D.C. 20231 04-07-2000
I
MRD 1/:23- 101293885

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. 3.31, enclosed herewith is a document ror recordal in this sase. The
following information is provided:

(1) Name Of Party Conveying or Previously Holding The Interest:

Unilever N.V.

a company organized under the laws of the Netherlands
Weena 455, 3013

Al Rotterdam

(2) Name And Address Of Party Receiving or Presently Holding The Interest:
Diversey Lever, Inc.
a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware
14496 Sheldon Road, Suite 210
Plymouth, Michigan 48170
3) Description Of The Transaction To Be Recorded:

[ X] Assignment [ ]License
[ ] Change of Name [ ] Other

4) Application(s)v and/or Trademark Registration(s) Against Which Enclosure Is
To Be Recorded:

[ ] Serial Number , filed
[ 1 Application being filed concurrently herewith.
[X] Other (See Attached Schedule Unilever N.V.)

0322336

(5) Name And Address Of The Party To Whom Correspondence Concerning The
Request To Record Should Be Mailed:

Ronald L. Hofer & Joseph M. Lafata
Harness, Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.
P.O. Box 828

Bloomfield Hills, Michigan 48303

04/07/2000 TTON11 00000345 210043 322336

01 FL:481 40.00 CH
02 FC:482 10125.00 CH
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(8) Caver Sheoet And Total Racordal Fee;
Number of Applications/Registrations: ..., ___ 408
Total Recordal Fee Enclosed: .......... _$101650D0 .

(7)  Date(s) Tha Document Was Exacuted: _Mareh 31_1999

©) The Present Owner Of The Trademark Is Bamiciled In The Unifed States:
IX] Yes []1 No
If *"Na®, An Appointrnent of Domestic Representative:
[ ] Has already been filed.

[ 1 s enclosad herewith.
[ ] Is not raquired. (Change of Name only)

To the best of my knowledge and beliaf, the foragolng information is true and correct, and
if the alttached I8 not an original decument, the undersigned verifies that it is a true copy of the
otigina

Respactfully submitted,

Date: WZZfoZ

Attomaey ol Registrant

Please charge Deposit Account No, 21-0043 for any fees which may be due. Please provide
us with & copy of the “Notics of Finance” when forwarding the Notires of Recordation.

oae VOV 19,1999 MA\QE%‘A%

Roland Rodriguez

Page 2 of 2
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

ACTEX 322336
ADJUST 963940
ANTIBAC 565118
APACHE 1643297
ARLAC 569866
ARMADA 1679136
ARREST, ‘ 1037206
ASPECT 950033
ASSIST 1341929
AXACTA 1885877
BAC-STOP 907005
BAC-TRAK 1603346
BATTLE 1671554
BEFORE & AFTER 1411971
BENEFIT 1545090
BIG SYSTEM 1418062
BIO-STAT 1029113
BOTTLE-KARE 994942
BRU-LUBE 1514271
BRYTE-FOAM 970962
CHAP SHIELD 1341999
CLARENE 322909
COMMAND 1608719
COMMANDER 1921571
CREAMEX 378309
CURTAIL 1539911
CX 515583
D'GERM 1023503
D'SMOKE 370966
DEMAND 1358769
DESTROYER 1660480
DIGRESS 1007772
DIOKEM 1336460
DIOKLOR 1399131
DIVERFOAM PLUS 1309565
DIVERLIFT 1679144
DIVERSEY (Stylized) 500531
DIVERSEY MONITOR (modified) As registered: 1608695
DIVERSEY WYANDOTTE MONITOR

DIVERSIDE 572714
DIVIDEND . 54847
DIVOGLEAM 166720
DIVOKLENS _ 714905
DIVOSAN : 485901
DURAL (Stylized) ' 74834
DUSTRYPP 009804
EG-CHLOR ‘035616
EMPRESS '055371
EMULSASUDS 742654

TRADEMARK~~ 1 nf 11
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

EVERSAN 1530451
EXTERMINATOR 1401848
FAME (Stylized) 621443
FRYER-BRITE 1702727
GCO-10 WITH VISIGARD 1523063
GIBRALTAR 1416353
GIBRALTAR ULTRA 1680014
GLASS-X 970963
HALOX 614156
HYDRO-STIK 1368673
HYDRCPOWDER 1352348
IMPEDE 1010271
INTEREST 835087
KELOCHLOR 937752
KELVAR 557184
KICK-OFF 1688635
KLEAR-DRI

KROMET 564035
KWIKPEEL 1036490
LAUD 903599
LAUNCH 1020264
LEADER 1341875
LEMON VELVET 1691103
LIFEZYME 1604281
LUSTERAID 771606
MASK WASH 1765450
MAXIMUM 1036031
MENTOR 1361567
NEOSUDS 1372076
NUFLO 581365
OPTIMIZER 1758092
0OX0-S0OLv 372553
PAGEANT 1036539
PANDIT 1255043
PER-VAD 363938
PERFECTION 1918670
POLY-CARB WASH 025469
PREVENT 1702688
PRO-SKIN 370945
PRONOUNCE 1529254
QipP 1948012
QUALITY INSURANCE PROGRAM & DESIGN 989452
RAMIX 170960
REFRANE 134106
REMEDY 63939
RENDER '023049
RESQURCE 80606
RESPECT 020295
ROTATE 19536

n2nf 11
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark s Registration No.
RUSKO (Stylized) 580080
SAF-FEED 1447557
SALUTE 588930
SANI-GUARD 1619381
SENECA FLAKES (Stylized) 407691
SERVAC 585960
SHIRT GUARD 1836518
SHUR-BLUE 1514300
SHUR-DATA 1764201
SHUR-FEED 1391385
SHUR-POWER 1392974
SHUR-SPRAY 1345651
SOIL-GONE 1745442
SOURCE 1341928
SOURFLO 143019
SPARTEC (Stylized) 38276
SPEC-TAK 1976590
STEM 572825
STERI-CHLOR . 98611
STERILUTION 53667
SUPER DISHEEN (37059
SUPER SHEEN ©389978
TAILOR-MADE £:34899
TEARDROP D DESIGN : G37748
TEARDROP D DESIGN 819539
TEARDROP D DESIGN 9.7320
TRACKMANAGER 1 61040
TRACKMASTER 1. 13386
TRACKMASTER 1820945
TRIAX 1031302
TRUEMANAGE 1672745
TRUGARD 9z 1307
TWIST 1€54408
UDDER KLEEN 163285
ULTIMATE (Stylized) 77 823
UPGRABE 97 965
VY-QUAT 137325
WHIRLAWAY 141.5440
WINDFALL 10: 3101
WYANDOTTE APACHE (Stylized) 38¢ 373
TRADEMARK
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark

ACCRUE

ACTUSOL (Stylized)
ADVANCE
AUTO-CREW
B..O.-BLAST

BLAST

BOAST

BOL-BOY
BOOMERANG
BRITE-GLOSS

BUBBLE UP

CHORE CORPS

CHORE CORPS WE DO WHAT YOU DON'T &
DESIGN

CON-CERT

CONCLUDE
CONFIDENCE
CONTROL

CUT-AWAY

D-LITE (Stylized)
D-SECT

D-TAC-A-PAC

O-TROL

DEEP CRYSTAL
DESOIL (Stylized)
DICOLUBE

DISSOLVE
DIVERCLEAN
DIVERCOAT
DIVERFLOW

DIVERFOS

DIVERLOG
DIVERSCALE
CIVERSEY ROOM CARE
DIVERSPRAY
DIVERSTRIP

DIVERTEX

DRISUDZ

DRY CHLORESCO
DRYLITE

DUBOIS

DUBOIS

DUBOIS CHEMICALS & DESIGN
DUBOIS CHEMICALS & DESIGN
DUBQIS CHEMICALS & DESIGN
DUBRITE

DUJET & DESIGN
DUSQUEEZE & DESIGN
ECLIPSE

istration No.

1482966
0660860
660217
1881789
1712866
946964
896148
807030
1707264
1172770
1477093
1652614
1652613

1339911
969464
1452725
1045239
0896145
0638881
J860795
1694862
1710403
371128
312631
1322020
1156900
140177
191589
659570
35847
1534070
44972
1679793
‘44970
16973
752152
. 70227
1380323
230700
© 277718
282882
£ 34139
€ 38371
€ 35820
(396558
€ 36466
1458932
180379

C'wrvrwﬂr\{""
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark ‘ Registration No
ECONO-DIP ' 1036554
ENHANCE 1141477
ESCODET 1076763
ESCOLLOID 266052
EXTEND 1173811
FABRI-SURE 1345469
FACTOR 1171859
FILMITE 879784
FINE'N' FOAMY 1315302
FLOCULITE 937359
FYBRFLUF ' 1146372
GCO-10 LM WITH VISIGARD 1498194
GREASE BEAST 1311865
HEMOSTRIP 1052726
HI-TRON 1408135
HYDAC (Stylized) 0861650
IODET 681618
JEL-ADD 0904966
KLORGON 1157804
KLORO-KOL 0705070
LATEX LUBE (Stylized) 415095
LAUNETTE 508387
LAUNTEX 263834
LD-2377 1150155
LECTRO SAF 0810542
LIQUA-BREAK 1137151
LUBRICIDE 1143051
LUBRICOOLANT 836589
MEGA FOAMER 1324082
MICRO-BELLOWS 710600
MODU-MAX 1220688
NEUBRITE 1138537
NI-LATE 869893
NULIFE N 1314221
OPTUM

ORBIT 0846421
ORVUS & DESIGN 508392
ORVUS HYTEMP & DESIGN 597204
PELLET LUBE 990661
PERFORM 813156
PIERCE 890625
POLY D-TAC 1702687
PRIME 1735956
Q/M #1 845600
QUIK-DRI 887306
REGULATE 1310715
RELEASE 655347
RENOWN 806486

TRADEMARK ~ -~ ~f 11
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Mark

ROOMCARE
SENTINEL
SENTINEL
SERVANT
SERVE
SHURGEL
SILVER-WYTE
SLURI-TECH
SMART-TRAK
SMARTFEED
SOURGLIDE
STED

SUPRA

SURE SAFE
TEMP (Stylized)
TEMPRA-TECH
TRIPLE POINT
UNI LOGGER
UNIJET
UNIRINSE
UNISON
UNITE
UTILIZER & DESIGN
VALID

VISION
ZEPHYROID
Z0LvV

SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Registration No,

1752128
1179904
1206491
0937364
844283
1709089
1137149
1345466
1749243
1848513
1138535
0514267
1250758
1730553
366681
1345468
1624101
2129228
1763247
1705728

1214564
1185587
988205
2149581
846801
722910
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark Registration No,
ACCORD 869889
ALNATE 714245
AMMOSENE 868034
APPEAL 720122
ARMADA 877534
ARODYNE 732853
ASID-O-PHY 768967
ATANE 785738
ATTITUDE 813629
BENTEC 774343
BEST EGG 882603
BRAXENE 695498
BRIL-TAK 720123
BRU-SPRA 703343
BULK-ET 757897
CAN-NU 792440
CAN-SHEEN 1308538
CHAIN-EZE 738495 -
CIRGUARD 1304536
CLENZIT (Stylized) 638879
COMMANDER 1313250
CONQUER 775548
CONQUER I 1095630
COTE 708592
COTE 1653407
D-GLAZER (Stylized) 532496
D-STONE 1188268
DECLARE 705356
DEEPSOL 866584
DEFINITE 766071
DELTRO 592216
DELVAK 708355
DEMONSTRATE 1317543
DEOGEN 736158
DI-FOAM 1277732
DIBAC 757127
DICOLCID 1135986
DILIGENT 881956
DIOKEM 1122637
DIOPREEN 1167902
DIPAK 674730
DITON 712974
DIVER-QUEST 1140199
DIVERSEY 705069
DIVERSEY TRANSPRAY 673812
DIVERSEY WYANDOTTE TEATCARE 1284043
DIVERSOL 224577
DIVO 871031
DIVOBRITE (Stylized) 507002
TRADEMAR#e 7 of 11
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark

DIVOKLOR
DOXITE
ELECT
ELEVATE
ELITE
ELMAC
EVERITE
F-100 (Stylized)
FASPEEL
FOAMICIDE
FRIGI-LUBE
G.LX
GALLOP
GLO-TAK
GRASP
GRIME-GO
HAZZT
K.B.X.
KEEGO

KEG BRITE
KER-CELL
KEY
KLERA-CID
KORRAL
LIQUA-BRITE
LO-SHUN
LUSTRAL
MASTIMIN
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Linked arrows and
brackets)
MULTI-CHLOR
MUSTER
OBSERVE
PAN-O-MITE
PASTURITE
PENDULUM
PEPTEX
PERFON
PLASTIGLEAM
PLATRIPR-
PMMC
POREEN
PREFERRED
PRODUCE
PROFOUND
PROLONG
PYRONEG (Stylized)
RALTEC
RAYLENE

Registration No

653897
1101843
728084
847734
1091631
786544
502453
409024
867341
412950
863816
J408482
1302356
720121
793150
707296
3891072
75547
382315
1312995
11958
72946
04987
112080
42099
80829
066046
- 94401
320651

66156
065072
© 75546
58558
£.70464
£59815
158924
£27708
- 309589
© 043199
- 135434
£ 30618
143129
€23695
£77174
© 299213
€ 28433
£ 75781
€35255

TRADEMARK"™" ° ~*""
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark istrati
REALM 870717
RECOVER 772581
RELION 342931
RESULT 1282952
RETAIN 1317544
RUB-R-KLEEN 707295
SAF-SOL 772592
SAFEGUARD 1132555
SANI-FACTS 682591
SCALITE 1146788
SHUR-FOAM 1128521
SHUR-LUBE 755422
SHUR-SPENSER 1229313
SHURSPRAY 654553
SHURTRAK 1104609
SIMBOL 748192
SKORTEX 503800
SOUR-TEC 504985
SPEEDAC 699221
SR-10 687363
STA-NEAT 780505
STARLENE 766573
SUPER FAME 1069235
TEARDROP 684652
TENDEC 1310617
THE DIVERSEY WYANDOTTE SPIRIT 1198724
TIG 632425
TIK-ET 712975
TILCON 1086777
TOWER 781143
TRADITION 848771
TRIPEL 712976
uLC. 670382
UDDER-BAC 778927
UNI-FEEDER 711827
UNIFLEX €64550
VOLLEY 877533
VOUCH 1053169
VOYAGE 1091624
W & DESIGN (Standing indian with drawn bow) 881524
W & DESIGN (Standing indian with drawn bow) 891872
WHIRL 801483
WYANDQTTE (Stylized) 523053
ZEROSPOT (Stylized) 638171
TRADEMARKaae 9 of 11

REEL: 002015 FRAME: 0717



SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

BULAN (Stylized) 672945
TRADEMARK
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark : Regigtration No.
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (segmented circle) 1757154
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TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Unilever N.V., a company organized under the laws of The Neth :rlands,
having a place of business at Weena 455, 3013 ALRotterdam (“Assignor™), has adopte 1 and
owns the trademarks, and pending applications and registrations therefor in the United States
Patent and Trademark Office, as shown on the attached “Schedule Unilever N.V.” (he einafter

collectively referred to as “the Marks”); and

WHEREAS, Diversey Lever, Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of 1he State of
Delaware, having a place of business at 14496 Sheldon Road, Suite 210, Plymouth, M:chigan
48170 (“Assignee”), desires to acquire the Marks;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sifficiency
of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby sells, assigns and transfers to Assi nee all
right, title and interest in and to the Marks, including the right to sue for past infringer .ents,

together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Marks.

This Assignment is effective as of March 31, 1999.

By: J4"Winter
Dep ty Secretary

[ts: : A 7

U
By: G. Dijkstra

Attorney B \\\

Its:

TRADEMARK
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

ACTEX 322336
ADJUST 963940
ANTIBAC 565118
APACHE 1643297
ARLAC 569866
ARMADA 1679136
ARREST, 1037206
ASPECT 950033
ASSIST 1341929
AXACTA 1885877
BAC-STOP 307005
BAC-TRAK 1603346
BATTLE 1671554
BEFORE & AFTER 1411971
BENEFIT 1545090
BIO-STAT 1029113
BOTTLE-KARE 394942
BRU-LUBE 1514271
BRYTE-FOAM 170962
CHAP SHIELD 1341999
CLARENE 122908
COMMAND 608719
COMMANDER 921571
CREAMEX 178309
CURTAIL 539911
CX 15583
D'GERM 1023503
D'SMOKE -70966
DEMAND 1358769
DESTROYER ‘660480
DIGRESS 1007772
DIOKEM 36460
DIOKLOR 399131
DIVERFOAM PLUS 309565
DIVERLIFT 679144
DIVERSEY (Stylized) . 00531
DIVERSEY MONITOR (modified) As registered: 508695
DIVERSEY WYANDOTTE MONITOR
DIVERSIDE L 72714
DIVIDEND 54847
DIVOGLEAM 466720
DIVOKLENS 714905
DIVOSAN 485901
DURAL (Stylized) 174834
DUSTRYPP 009804
EG-CHLOR £ 235616
EMPRESS - 055371
EMULSASUDS ' 742654
age 1 of 11
TRADEMARRK
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark Registration No.
EVERSAN 1530451
EXTERMINATOR 1401848
FAME (Stylized) 621443
FRYER-BRITE 1702727
GCO-10 WITH VISIGARD 1523063
GIBRALTAR 1416353
GIBRALTAR ULTRA 1680014
GLASS-X 970963
HALOX 614156
HYDRO-STIK 1368673
HYDROPOWDER 1352348
IMPEDE 1010271
INTEREST 935087
KELOCHLOR 937752
KELVAR 557184
KICK-OFF 1688635
KLEAR-DRI
KROMET 564035
KWIKPEEL 1036490
LAUD 903599
LAUNCH 1020264
LEADER 1341875
LEMON VELVET 1691103
LIFEZYME 1604281
LUSTERAID 771606
MASK WASH 1765450
MAXIMUM 1036031
MENTOR 1361567
NEOSUDS 1372076
NUFLO h81365
OPTIMIZER 758092
OX0-SOLV 172553
PAGEANT 036539
PANDIT 255043
PER-VAD 163938
PERFECTION '918670
POLY-CARB WASH 025469
PREVENT 1702688
PRO-SKIN 170945
PRONOUNCE 1529254
QlP 1948012
QUALITY INSURANCE PROGRAM & DESIGN 1989452
RAMIX 70960
REFRANE 34106
REMEDY :63939
RENDER 023049
RESOQURCE :80606
RESPECT 020295
ROTATE 119536
Dage 2 of 11
TRADEMARK
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark - Registration No.
RUSKO (Stylized) 580080
SAF-FEED 1447557
SALUTE 588930
SANI-GUARD 1619381
SENECA FLAKES (Stylized) 407691
SERVAC 585960
SHIRT GUARD 1836519
SHUR-BLUE 1514300
SHUR-DATA 1764201
SHUR-FEED 1391385
SHUR-POWER 1392974
SHUR-SPRAY 1345651
SOIL-GONE 1745442
SOURCE 1341928
SOURFLO 543019
SPARTEC (Stylized) 538276
SPEC-TAK 1976590
STEM 1572825
STERI-CHLOR 298611
STERILUTION 763667
SUPER DISHEEN 387059
SUPER SHEEN 1699978
TAILOR-MADE 304899
TEARDROP D DESIGN . 137748
TEARDROP D DESIGN 159539
TEARDROP D DESIGN 167320
TRACKMANAGER 761040
TRACKMASTER 813386
TRACKMASTER 1820945
TRIAX 1391302
TRUEMANAGE 872745
TRUGARD 31307
TWIST 854409
UDDER KLEEN 913285
ULTIMATE (Stylized) 73823
UPGRADE 470965
VY-QUAT 397325
WHIRLAWAY - 405440
WINDFALL 338101
WYANDOTTE APACHE (Stylized) (38373
"age 3 of 11
TRADEMARK
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark istration No.
ACCRUE 1482966
ACTUSOL (Stylized) 0660860
ADVANCE 660217
AUTO-CREW 1881789
B.1.O.-BLAST 1712866
BLAST 946964
BOAST 896148
BOL-BOY 807030
BOOMERANG 1707264
BRITE-GLOSS 1172770
BUBBLE UP 1477083
CHORE CORPS 1652614
CHORE CORPS WE DO WHAT YOU DON'T & 1652613
DESIGN
CON-CERT 1339911
CONCLUDE 969464
CONFIDENCE 1452725
CONTROL 1045239
CUT-AWAY 0896145
D-LITE (Stylized) 0638881
D-SECT 0860795
D-TAC-A-PAC 1694862
D-TROL 0710403
DEEP CRYSTAL 971128
DESOIL (Stylized) 312631
DICOLUBE 622020
DISSOLVE 1156900
DIVERCLEAN 1140177
DIVERCOAT 719159
DIVERFLOW 1659570
DIVERFOS 735847
DIVERLOG 1534070
DIVERSCALE 744972
DIVERSEY ROOM CARE 1679793
DIVERSPRAY 744970
DIVERSTRIP 716973
DIVERTEX 1752152
DRISUDZ 270227
DRY CHLORESCO 890323
DRYLITE 1230700
DUBOIS 1277719
DUBOIS 1282882
DUBOIS CHEMICALS & DESIGN 694139
DUBOIS CHEMICALS & DESIGN 698371
DUBQIS CHEMICALS & DESIGN 695820
DUBRITE 0696558
DUJET & DESIGN 686466
DUSQUEEZE & DESIGN 1458932
ECLIPSE 1280379
TRADEMARige 4 of 11
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

ECONO-DIP 1036554
ENHANCE 1141477
ESCODET 1076763
ESCOFOS 907292
ESCOLLOID 266052
EXTEND 1173811
FABRI-SURE 1345469
FACTCR 1171859
FILMITE 879784
FINE 'N' FOAMY 1315302
FLOCULITE 937359
FYBRFLUF 1146372
GCO-10 LM WITH VISIGARD 1498194
GREASE BEAST 1311865
HEMOSTRIP 1052726
HI-TRON 1408135
HYDAC (Stylized) 0861650
IODET 581618
JEL-ADD 03904966
KLORGON 1157804
KLORO-KOL 0705070
LATEX LUBE (Stylized) 415095
LAUNETTE 508387
LAUNTEX 263834
LD-2377 1150155
LECTRO SAF 0810542
LIQUA-BREAK 1137151
LUBRICIDE 1143051
LUBRICOOLANT 836589
MEGA FOAMER 1324082
MICRO-BELLOWS 710600
MODU-MAX 1220688
NEUBRITE 1138537
NI-LATE 869893
NULIFE 1314221
OPTUM

ORBIT 0846421
ORVUS & DESIGN 508392
ORVUS HYTEMP & DESIGN 597204
PELLET LUBE 990661
PERFORM 813156
PIERCE 890625
POLY D-TAC 1702687
PRIME 1735956
Q/M #1 845600
QUIK-DRI 887306
REGULATE 1310715
RELEASE 655347
RENOWN 806486

TRADEMARKge 5 of 11
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Mark

ROOMCARE
SENTINEL
SENTINEL
SERVANT
SERVE
SHURGEL
SILVER-WYTE
SLURI-TECH
SMART-TRAK
SMARTFEED
SOURGLIDE
STED

SUPRA

SURE SAFE
TEMP (Stylized)
TEMPRA-TECH
TRIPLE POINT
UNI LOGGER
UNIJET
UNIRINSE
UNISON

UNITE
UTILIZER & DESIGN
VALID

VISION
ZEPHYROID
ZoLv

SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Regqistration N

1752128
1179904
1206481
0937364
844283

1709089
1137149
1345466
1749243
1848513
1138535
0514267
1250758
1730553
366681

1345468
1524101
1129228
1753247
1705728

1214564
1185587
988205
2149581
846801
722910

TRADEMARKS o 11
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark Regisiration No,
ACCORD

s
AMMOSENE 868034
APPEAL 720122
ARMADA 877534
ARODYNE 739853
ATANE 785738
ATTITUDE 813629
BENTEC 774343
BEST EGG 882603
BRAXENE 595498
BRIL-TAK 20123
BRU-SPRA 703343
BULK-ET 757897
CAN-NU 792440
CAN-SHEEN 1308598
CHAIN-EZE 738495 -
CIRGUARD 1304536
CLENZIT (Stylized) 538879
COMMANDER 1313250
CONQUER 775548
CONQUER 1 1095630
COTE 708592
COTE 1653407
D-GLAZER (Stylized) 532496
D-STONE 1188268
DECLARE 705356
DEEPSOL 866584
DEFINITE 766071
DELTRO 692216
DELVAK 705355
DEMONSTRATE 1317543
DEOGEN 736158
DI-FOAM 1277732
DIBAC 757127
DICOLOID 1135986
DILIGENT 881956
DIOKEM 1122637
DIOPREEN 1167902
DIPAK 674730
DITON 712974
DIVER-QUEST 1140199
DIVERSEY 705069
DIVERSEY TRANSPRAY 673812
DIVERSEY WYANDOTTE TEATCARE 1284043
DIVERSOL 224577
DIVO 871031
DIVOBRITE (Stylized) 507002

TRADEMARgE 7 of 11
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark Registration No
DIVOKLOR 553897
DOXITE 1101843
ELECT 728084
ELEVATE 347734
ELITE 1091631
ELMAC 786544
EVERITE 502453
F-100 (Stylized) 109024
FASPEEL 167341
FOAMICIDE 112950
FRIGI-LUBE 363816
g)s'lfop 1408482
3LoTAK 200
GRASP '93150
GRIME-GO 07296
HAZZIT 191072
K.B.X. 75547
KEEGO (82315
KEG BRITE 312995
KER-CELL 11958
KEY 172946
KLERA-CID £04987
KORRAL * 112080
LIQUA-BRITE ¢ 42099
LO-SHUN 730829
LUSTRAL 166046
MASTIMIN € 34401
MISCELLANEOQUS DESIGN (Linked arrows and 1120651
brackets)
MULTI-CHLOR €:36156
MUSTER 1065072
OBSERVE 775546
PAN-O-MITE 758558
PASTURITE 670464
PENDULUM 859815
PEPTEX 358924
PERFON 597708
PLASTIGLEAM 1109589
PLATRIP 1143199
PMMC 135434
POREEN 640618
PREFERRED 7:3129
PRODUCE 9:3695
PROFOUND 87174
PROLONG 1.:99213
PYRONEG (Stylized) 6 '8433
RALTEC 65781
RAYLENE 65255
"age 8 of 11
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark Registration No.
REALM 870717
RECOVER 772581
RELION 342931
RESULT 1282952
RETAIN 1317544
RUB-R-KLEEN 707295
SAF-SOL 772592
SAFEGUARD 1132555
SANI-FACTS 682591
SCALITE 1146788
SHUR-FOAM 1128521
SHUR-LUBE 755422
SHUR-SPENSER 1229313
SHURSPRAY 654553
SHURTRAK 1104609
SIMBOL 748192
SKORTEX 503800
SOUR-TEC 504985
SPEEDAC 699221
SR-10 687363
STA-NEAT 780505
STARLENE 766573
SUPER FAME 1069235
TEARDROP 684652
TENDEC 1310617
THE DIVERSEY WYANDOTTE SPIRIT 1198724
TIG 632425
TIK-ET 712975
TILCON 1086777
TOWER 781143
TRADITION 848771
TRIPEL 712976
u.LcC. 670382
UDDER-BAC 778927
UNI-FEEDER 711827
UNIFLEX 664550
VOLLEY 877533
VOUCH 1053169
VOYAGE 1091624
W & DESIGN (Standing indian with drawn bow) 881524
W & DESIGN (Standing indian with drawn bow) 891872
WHIRL 801483
WYANDOTTE (Stylized) 523053
ZEROSPOT (Stylized) 638171
Page 9 of 11
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BULAN (Stylized) 672945

TRADEMARK- 10 ~f 11
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SCHEDULE UNILEVER N.V.

Mark . Regqistration No.

MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (segmented circle) 1757154
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